30756		an A-1		<u> </u>
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	'97 JAN -2 P3:30	Vol <u><i>M97</i></u>	Page	U V V
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137 Coll : 522 ATC : 05045585				
	FULL RECONVEYAN			55
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trus Dated : September 6, 19		d described as follows: ember 13, 19		

Dated	: September 6, 1988	Recorded :	September 13, 19
Fee Number	: 91385	Book :	M88 Page : 14953
County Of	: Klamath		
State Of	: Oregon		
Trustor	:Katherine A. Day		
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		
Beneficiary	: Elma Clark		

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: January 2, 1997

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Doil

		and the second	and the second se	
State Of Oregon		1960000000 1960000000	OFFICIAL SEAL	500 C
County Of Klamath	} ss		BREK. BERGENER TARY PUBLIC - OREGON	3
January 2, 19 <u>97_</u> .		CO CO	MMISSION NO. 048807 N EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999	
Personally appeared	Andrew A. Pat	terson		_, who being
duly sworn did say that he is the and that said instrument was signed acknowledged said instrument to b	ed on behalf of said corr	poration by authority of	Iscrow, Inc. of its Board of Dire	a Corporation
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL T	o			
Katherine Day Welch 5115 Mazama Drive	 No		Bergener	
Klamath Falls, OR.	97603 My	Commission Expires:	December 1	7, 1999
				(Seal)
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMA	TH: ss.			
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title & Esc	row	the 2nd	da
		clock <u>P.</u> M., and duly	recorded in Vol.	M97
of Morts		on Page 69		